BAR & RESTAURANT

Date
Wednesday 18"
Thursday 19t
Friday 20t
Saturday 21°
Sunday 22"
Monday 23"

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Friday 27t
Saturday 28
Sunday 29t
Monday 30t

New Year’s Eve
New Year’s Day

Thursday 2"
Friday 3™
Saturday 4"
Sunday 5t

Monday 6"

Open
10am
10am
10am

9am

9am
10am

10am

CLOSED

10am

10am
9am

9am
10am

10am
10am

10am
10am
9am
9am

CLOSED

Festive Opening Times

Food Served
10-3 & 5-9pm
10-3 & 5-9pm
10-3 & 5-9pm
9-3&5-9pm
9-5pm
10-3 & 5-9pm

10-7pm

10-3 & 5-9pm

10-3 & 5-9pm
9-3&5-9pm
9-5pm

10-3 & 5-9pm

10-7.30pm
10 - 5pm

10-3 & 5-9pm
10-3 & 5-9pm
9-3&5-9pm
9-5pm




